IBARAKI

NEXT GENERATION CUP

R
FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

BEE
aA—F
a—7F
GKa—7F
e
#-ba-7
Y¥F-ba-F

% Kar
ik 55
AR At

A =EFH]
=4 BE
INZE BEIR
Bl #0458

1 GK
2 DF
3 DF
4 DF
5 DF
6 MF
7 DF
8 MF
9 FW
10 MF
11  MF
12 GK
13 DF
14 MF
15 DF
16 MF
17 DF
18 FW
19 FW
20 DF
21  FW
22 MF

it XE
SHEX
g EN
15 '
dH A8
KE &
B &
AR BER
Btk 2t
FH X
[EH ks
A+ F0EE
A KR
B g
it 21
HaE AX
IE: 4

= m g
s 2
AR BE
BRI ER 27
iz #X

U-21 ALL IBARAKI

STAFF

1977.07.28 KPRR—=YU—FKvo
1995.10.01 FEKT ZR/RLR
1989.08.15 THWEINTREEFEZR
1977.04.27 KEFR—1) —ky &
1977.09.09 HASHF—HR K
1985.04.07 RN B LS EE R
1992.08.28 TR IIPBIF = FFR

PLAYER
2004.08.01 RAFEKRFE BEY - ENFELFA Ty FFC - |EY 2 =4 —LFC
2005.01.11 IER 2 K= EBY - BRI - BB
2004.06.30 EBUKE BEY-EE)Y -T2 kL —vZFC
2006.07.17 [ ZfAE BEEY - BE2 < IF)Y - A\JRSSS
2004.05.08 b ity = XEY - A7+ > 7ILFC - FCARE
2005.09.27 HREEKRT ES%E - H¥ <7 H7 I —FC - EHEFC
2005.02.16 EBUKE BEZE - AET7LT—F 1Y - HASS
2004.04.13 =k e N=2 EE&Y - RENUOVENS OGASA FC - #8#SC
2004.09.28 HRREXRS EAE— - FEET - HHEIFC
2004.10.09 RERELAY BAE B - 94 > 2 ZSC - MASC
2004.06.16 EERHERF BEBY-ESE/LTIY - BiZFC
2004.09.15 B3l NE BE2E - EB)Y - &)
2004.12.03 E+fEAF KEY - KEJY - kP
2005.07.14 2=frai=al (ol Nl KEY - KFJY - [E5ESC
2005.09.01 FERE EBY - EBIY - BB
2005.06.11 FBIRE AL TRAEASHIRE - #1141 VILAATOR'S2 - #HASSS
2006.03.28 Gi iy N2 %A - FC.7  Vf— VB8 U-15 - FC.7 Vi — LB U-12
2005.06.12 WA KE XEY - &L 7AFCJY - &L 7AFCJr
2006.08.06 HREFEAF BESE-FC7 LY RZU-15-FCT £ R ZU-12
2007.10.11 B HII SR T IT—VEESC-ELEY Yy H—R T —IL
2007.09.27 KFk-1 -y 91-2 RENUOVENS OGASA FC - #583SC
2007.10.06 KRF=Y =Ky 1-2 KFJY - #&FESSS

XY=2—R/N=Ya2=_F1—R/JW=2a2=7



