

# IBARAKI

## NEXT GENERATION CUP



# U-21 ALL IBARAKI

## STAFF

監督	樹森 大介	1977.07.28	水戸ホーリーホック
コーチ	佐藤 亮佑	1995.10.01	清水エスパルス
コーチ	鈴木 力也	1989.08.15	茨城県立八千代高等学校
GKコーチ	本間 幸司	1977.04.27	水戸ホーリーホック
トレーナー	宮本 隆宏	1977.09.09	株式会社オーガスタ
サポートコーチ	赤須 能尚	1985.04.07	茨城県立日立北高等学校
サポートコーチ	関山 和樹	1992.08.28	茨城県立那珂高等学校

## PLAYER

1	GK	中村 天音	2004.08.01	東洋大学	鹿島Y - 足利両毛ユナイテッドFC - 坂西ジュニオールFC
2	DF	今井 啓太	2005.01.11	順天堂大学	鹿島Y - 鹿島JY - 鹿島Jr
3	DF	梅津 龍之介	2004.06.30	法政大学	鹿島Y - 鹿島JY - エストレージャスFC
4	DF	土橋 竜之介	2006.07.17	國學院大学	鹿島Y - 鹿島つくばJY - 八原SSS
5	DF	辻井 恭平	2004.05.08	城西大学	水戸Y - 石岡アセンブルFC - FC石岡
6	MF	大貫 翼	2005.09.27	東京農業大学	鹿島学園 - カシマアカデミーFC - 青柳EFC
7	DF	櫻井 稜	2005.02.16	法政大学	鹿島学園 - 大宮アルディージャJY - 古河SS
8	MF	柏木 陽良	2004.04.13	早稲田大学	鹿島Y - RENUOVENS OGASA FC - 鵜飼SC
9	FW	塚越 優也	2004.09.28	新潟経営大学	古河第一 - 結城南中 - 結城南JFC
10	MF	村田 楓太	2004.10.09	新潟医療福祉大学	明秀日立 - ウイングスSC - 細谷SC
11	MF	岡田 理央斗	2004.06.16	国際武道大学	鹿島Y - 鹿島ノルテJY - 日立FC
12	GK	木村 和輝	2004.09.15	関東学院大学	鹿島学園 - 鹿島JY - 鹿島Jr
13	DF	山本 陽大	2004.12.03	国士館大学	水戸Y - 水戸JY - 水戸Jr
14	MF	橋本 峻	2005.07.14	中央学院大学	水戸Y - 水戸JY - ばらきSC
15	DF	池田 健将	2005.09.01	駒澤大学	鹿島Y - 鹿島JY - 鹿島Jr
16	MF	細谷 倭大	2005.06.11	流通経済大学	拓殖大学紅陵 - 柏レイソルA.A.TOR'82 - 神谷SSS
17	DF	山本 凌	2006.03.28	亜細亜大学	明秀日立 - FC.フェルボール愛知 U-15 - FC.フェルボール愛知 U-12
18	FW	田口 聖	2005.06.12	城西大学	水戸Y - セレブロFC JY - セレブロFC Jr
19	FW	山本 葵	2006.08.06	東京農業大学	鹿島学園 - FCアビリスタU-15 - FCアビリスタU-12
20	DF	久保 遼真	2007.10.11	明秀日立高校	ブルミエール徳島SC - 北島少年サッカースクール
21	FW	阿部 遼司	2007.09.27	水戸ホーリーホックユース	RENUOVENS OGASA FC - 鵜飼SC
22	MF	樹森 純太	2007.10.06	水戸ホーリーホックユース	水戸JY - 緑岡SSS